Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Jordi Patrick

Frohlich Stephan
Hasler Martin
Kressebuch Roland
Lorenzato Bruno
Kessler Philipp W.
Eymann Ueli
Mosberger Hubert
Hagmann Roger
Egloff Daniel
Vetterli Ueli
Siegenthaler Gian
Hegglin Alois

Isler Reto

Déhler Yves

Rupp Hanspeter
Altenburger Heinz
Siegenthaler Rene
Schunk Sascha
Zimmermann Markus
Arnold Peter

Caprez Simon

Jg.
1973

1978
1963
1952
1965
1982
1956
1964
1991
1961
1967
2000
1956
1966
2000
1965
1962
1975
1977
1978
1942
1984

Verein
Heckemos Schiitzen

Salenstein Stand
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Homburg SV

Salenstein Stand
Salenstein Stand
Salenstein Stand
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Homburg SV

Homburg SV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Pfyn SG

Salenstein Stand

Pfyn SG

Pfyn SG

Homburg SV

Heckemos Schitzen

Pfyn SG

Homburg SV

Pfyn SG

Seite 1von 1

5
LS

N

Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgeréat Resultat
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 191
Karabiner 188
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Sturmgewehr 57-03 184
Sturmgewehr 57-03 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Freigewehr 182
Sturmgewehr 90 177
Standardgewehr 177
Sturmgewehr 57-03 173
Sturmgewehr 57-03 170
Standardgewehr 168
Sturmgewehr 90 165
Sturmgewehr 90 159
Sturmgewehr 90 157
Sturmgewehr 90 144
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




